2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

Overall - Men's Champion
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O DNF
© DNF
© DNF

CHAD Pearson
Jaxon Pearson
PETER COWAN
MIKE BRINE

TODD GATES
TONY COHOON
Carter Stevens
JOSEPH BURRY
PATRICK FRASER
DEVAN Dube
DAVID HILCHEY
Monty Mader

DAVID HILTZ

Mark Lever
WILLIAM LEVANGIE
JOE GREEN

RICKY RAFUSE
ALEXANDER Nemeskeri
CARTER Warren
CHARLIE WILLIAMS
SAMUEL NETTE
Mike Dunlevy
WILLIAM FERGUSON
CORY Peterson
DAVID CUMMINS
JACOB Myra

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Total
To Par
Gross

+13
+16
+17
+19
+21
+26
+29
+29
+30
+33
+35
+36
+37
+38
+38
+40
+49
+53
+56
+56
+61

“
73 72

77
79
75
76
80
82
83
78
81
90
89
89
83
86
89
95
105
103
100
96
102
98
82
83
89

76
77
82
83
81
84
86
91
89
83
86
87
94
92
89
85
84
90
96
100
99
WD

NS

Gross
145
153
156
157
159
161
166
169
169
170
173
175
176
177
178
178
180
189
193
196
196
201
WD

O DNF

© DNF

© DNF


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685144334149924682?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007030
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007017
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007022
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007020
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007029
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007024
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007015
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007023
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007019
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007014
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007013
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912064452576
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007011
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007016
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912064452577
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007018
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007027
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007026
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912064452575
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912064452574
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007012
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912064452573
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007025
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007010
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007021
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762912098007028

Overall Net - Men's Champion

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SUNDAY Leaderboard

“
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© DNF
© DNF
© DNF

Jaxon Pearson
Monty Mader
PETER COWAN
MIKE BRINE
Carter Stevens
DEVAN Dube
TONY COHOON
WILLIAM LEVANGIE
DAVID HILCHEY
CHAD Pearson
DAVID HILTZ

Mike Dunlevy
PATRICK FRASER
TODD GATES
CARTER Warren
JOSEPH BURRY
Mark Lever
CHARLIE WILLIAMS
JOE GREEN
RICKY RAFUSE
SAMUEL NETTE

ALEXANDER Nemeskeri

WILLIAM FERGUSON
CORY Peterson
DAVID CUMMINS
JACOB Myra

Total
To Par
Net

+4
+6
+7
+8
+9
+9
+10
+11
+11
+13
+15
+15
+15
+16
+18
+30
+32
+37

67 66

70
70
66
71
69
73
71
78
75
76
77
69
73
84
76
72
80
79
90
84
99
92
68
74
84

67
68
73
73
77
74
77
71
74
74
74
82
80
71
79
83
76
79
80
88
78
WD

NS

Net
133
137
138
139
144
146
147
148
149
149
150
151
151
153
155
155
155
156
158
170
172
177
WD
O DNF
O DNF
O DNF


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685545382526105525?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378303284822
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378303284813
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378336839259
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378303284825
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378303284820
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378303284819
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378336839261
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378303284814
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378303284818
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378336839267
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378303284816
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378303284810
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378303284824
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378336839266
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378303284812
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378336839260
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378303284821
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378303284811
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378303284823
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378336839264
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378303284817
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378336839263
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378336839262
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378303284815
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378303284826
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763378336839265

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

Low Gross - Men's 19-54
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O DNF
O DNF

CHAD Pearson
PETER COWAN
TODD GATES
PATRICK FRASER
DEVAN Dube

Monty Mader

Mark Lever

JOE GREEN
ALEXANDER Nemeskeri
WILLIAM FERGUSON
CORY Peterson
JACOB Myra

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Total
To Par
Gross

+16
+19
+29
+30
+35
+37
+38
+49

73 72

79
76
78
81
89
83
89
105
98
82
89

77
83
91
89
86
94
89
84

WD

Gross
145
156
159
169
170
175
177
178
189
WD

O DNF

O DNF


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685523103758989219?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763082722293274
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763082688738837
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763082722293273
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763082688738836
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763082688738833
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763082688738831
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763082688738834
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763082688738835
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763082688738839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763082688738838
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763082688738832
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763082722293272

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

Low Net - Men's 19-54

Playlng Total
“
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© DNF
© DNF

Monty Mader

PETER COWAN
DEVAN Dube

CHAD Pearson
PATRICK FRASER
TODD GATES

Mark Lever

JOE GREEN
ALEXANDER Nemeskeri
WILLIAM FERGUSON
CORY Peterson
JACOB Myra

SUNDAY Leaderboard

12
+2

11
10

14
5

175
156
170
145
169
159
177
178
189
WD

O DNF

O DNF

Total
To Par
Net

+6

+9
+11
+13
+15
+18
+37

Total

70
69
75
69
73
72
79
99
92
68
84

68
77
74
82
80
83
79
78
WD

137
138
146
149
151
153
155
158
177
WD
O DNF
O DNF


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685576154490386365?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763446385227364
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763446385227370
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763446385227366
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763446385227375
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763446385227369
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763446385227374
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763446385227367
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763446385227368
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763446385227372
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763446385227371
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763446385227365
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763446385227373

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

Low Gross - Men's Sr 55-64

Total
Player To Par
Gross

+17

e

O No o s 0NN =

MIKE BRINE

TONY COHOON
DAVID HILTZ
WILLIAM LEVANGIE
RICKY RAFUSE
CHARLIE WILLIAMS
Mike Dunlevy

DAVID CUMMINS

SUNDAY Leaderboard

+21
+36
+38
+40
+56
+61

75 82

80
89
86
95
100
102
83

81

87
92
85
96
99
NS

Gross
157
161
176
178
180
196
201

O DNF


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685528329123575718?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763133557257759
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763133557257761
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763133557257758
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763133557257757
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763133557257762
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763133557257756
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763133557257755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763133557257760

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Low Net - Men's Sr 55-64

Playlng Total
“

e
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MIKE BRINE

TONY COHOON
WILLIAM LEVANGIE
DAVID HILTZ

Mike Dunlevy
CHARLIE WILLIAMS
RICKY RAFUSE
DAVID CUMMINS

15
13
25
20

157
161
178
176
201
196
180
O DNF

Total
To Par
Net

+7

+8
+10
+11
+16
+30

Total

73
71
76
77
80
90
74

74
77
74
74
76
80
NS

139
147
148
150
151
156
170
O DNF


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685577510794082240?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763503293544052
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763503293544054
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763503293544050
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763503293544051
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763503293544048
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763503293544049
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763503327098487
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763503293544053

A 2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP A

SUNDAY Leaderboard Cﬁ_‘];/gjﬁk

Low Gross - Men's Super Sr 65+

Total
Player To Par R1 R2 Total
Gross Gross
+18 80 78

1 ROBERT HELMS 158
2 ROBERT STEVENS +20 78 82 160
3 PAUL ROBINSON +22 79 83 162
4 Blake Chandler +24 82 82 164
5 TERRY CHRISTIAN +26 80 86 166
6 ARTHUR ARMSTRONG +26 81 85 166
7 JOSEPH BURRY +29 83 86 169
8 HOWARD PEW +29 82 87 169
9 DAVID HILCHEY +33 90 83 173
10 MARTIN MELNYK +33 89 84 173
11 BILL FULTON +33 84 89 173
12 BARRY Jardine +34 90 84 174
13 EDWARD LANGILLE +37 89 88 177
14 BRIAN BOND +44 94 90 184
15 BILL MARSHALL +45 94 91 185
16 JEFFREY LAMB +60 106 94 200
17 STEVE MADER +61 109 92 201
WD DANIEL PICKREM - 103 WD WD

WD ALLEN MUNROE - WD WD


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685530096636835753?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179929482802
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179929482801
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179929482797
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179929482799
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179929482800
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179929482792
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179929482805
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179929482793
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179929482804
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179929482795
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179929482803
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179929482794
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179895928358
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179895928359
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179929482798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179895928356
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179895928357
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179895928355
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763179929482796

Low Net - Men's Super Sr 65+

Playlng Total
ﬂ
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2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

ARTHUR ARMSTRONG
ROBERT HELMS
PAUL ROBINSON
EDWARD LANGILLE
Blake Chandler
ROBERT STEVENS
DAVID HILCHEY
HOWARD PEW
TERRY CHRISTIAN
MARTIN MELNYK
BARRY Jardine
JOSEPH BURRY
BRIAN BOND
JEFFREY LAMB
STEVE MADER
BILL FULTON

BILL MARSHALL
DANIEL PICKREM
ALLEN MUNROE

SUNDAY Leaderboard

166
158
162
177
164
160
173
169
166
173
174
169
184
200
201
173
185
WD
WD

Total
To Par
Net

+6
+6
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+12
+13
+14
+15
+18
+22
+25
+25
+29

Total
70 74 144

74
71
74
74
72
78
72
73
79
80
76
81
87
91
80
86
82
WD

72
75
73
74
76
71
77
79
74
74
79
77
75
74
85
83
WD

146
146
147
148
148
149
149
152
153
154
155
158
162
165
165
169
WD
WD


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685579071578486723?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549732877949
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549766432391
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549732877954
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549732877947
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549766432388
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549766432390
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549766432393
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549732877950
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549766432389
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549732877952
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549732877951
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549766432394
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549732877948
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549732877945
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549732877946
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549766432392
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549766432387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549732877944
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763549732877953

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

CHESTER_ SUNDAY Leaderboard Z/}b)\

GOLF CLUB

Overall Gross - Boys Junior 15-18

e e G
ross

1 Jaxon Pearson +13 77 76 153

2 Carter Stevens 82 84 166

3 CARTER Warren +53 103 90 193

4

SAMUEL NETTE +56 96 100 196


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8717851084124632611?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763956043495104
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763956043495103
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763956043495101
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763956043495102

A 2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP A

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Overall Net - Boys Junior 15-18

Playing Total e Total
BN A0

1 Jaxon Pearson 153 -7 133
2 Carter Stevens 11 166 +4 71 73 144
3 CARTER Warren 19 193 +15 84 71 155
4 SAMUEL NETTE 12 196 +32 84 88 172


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8717852277689333286?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763999664256708
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763999664256707
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763999664256705
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763999664256706

Overall - Women's Champion

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SUNDAY Leaderboard

“
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BARB ARSENAULT
SHERRY BRINE
LESLEY Jordan
JENNIFER MCVEY
SUSAN HENNIGAR
LINDA Weckman
MARLENE WARREN
AMBER LYNN COWAN
TRUDY SOMERS-LAMB
HOLLY CHANDLER
AUDREY NICOLL
RUTH CHRISTIAN
GAIL MITCHELL
SARAH Dennis

ANITA BEZEAU
NATALIE Williams
CAYDEN Cowan
ROSEMARY MacINNES
TRUDY LANGILLE
AUDREY HARTLIN
LINDA OLIVER

BRIA COWAN

Total
To Par
Gross

+38
+41
+42
+45
+48
+50
+51
+54
+57
+58
+61
+62
+62
+66
+67
+67
+72
+76
+84
+87
+101

91 81

84
94
90
91
94
98
98
99
101
99
102
103
107
106
102
102
106
108
113
118
131

96
89
94
96
96
94
95
97
98
101
101
101
97
102
107
107
108
110
113
111
112

Gross
172
180
183
184
187
190
192
193
196
199
200
203
204
204
208
209
209
214
218
226
229
243


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685144516283381609?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977462040075
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977462040074
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977495594508
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977462040071
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977462040073
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977462040072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977462040065
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977462040069
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977462040067
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977462040068
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977428486143
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977462040064
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977428486142
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977462040070
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977428486141
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977428486140
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977428486138
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977428486139
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977428486137
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977428486136
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977462040066
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762977428486135

Overall Net - Women's Champion

Playlng Total
E
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2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

BARB ARSENAULT
CAYDEN Cowan
MARLENE WARREN
SHERRY BRINE
AUDREY NICOLL
JENNIFER MCVEY
GAIL MITCHELL
AMBER LYNN COWAN
SUSAN HENNIGAR
RUTH CHRISTIAN
ANITA BEZEAU
TRUDY SOMERS-LAMB
LESLEY Jordan
HOLLY CHANDLER
NATALIE Williams
LINDA Weckman
ROSEMARY MacINNES
AUDREY HARTLIN
BRIA COWAN

TRUDY LANGILLE
SARAH Dennis

LINDA OLIVER

SUNDAY Leaderboard

36
26
18
27
19
28
22
19
27
29
23
16
24
29
19
29
35
43
30
21
26

172
209
192
180
200
184
204
193
187
203
208
196
183
199
209
190
214
226
243
218
204
229

Total
To Par
Net

+2
+4
+4
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+14
+14
+15
+16
+20
+35

73

66
72
66
72
71
75
76
72
75
77
76
78
77
73
75
77
78
88
78
86
92

71
68
78
74
75
73
73
77
74
73
74
73
74
78
77
79
78
69
80
76
85

Net
136
137
140
144
146
146
148
149
149
149
150
150
151
151
151
152
156
156
157
158
162
177


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685580979349272523?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921631
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921614
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921621
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921630
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921619
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921627
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921618
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921625
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921629
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921620
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921617
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921623
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921632
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921624
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921616
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921628
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921615
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921612
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921611
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921613
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921626
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763614794921622

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SUNDAY Leaderboard

GOLF CLUB GOLF CLUB

Low Gross - Women's 19-49

Total
Player To Par R1 R2 Total
Gross Gross
1 LESLEY Jordan +41 94 89 183
90 94

2 JENNIFER MCVEY 184
3 NATALIE Williams +67 102 107 209


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685535393405253548?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763235831166520
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763235831166519
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763235831166518

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SUNDAY Leaderboard

GOLF CLUB GOLF CLUB

Low Net - Women's 19-49

Playing Total ValEl Total

ToP

“ ?\leta r M| Re Net
1 JENNIFER MCVEY 184 +4

2 LESLEY Jordan 183 +9 151
3 NATALIE Williams 29 209 +9 73 78 151


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685612275299563471?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763680695826082
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763680695826083
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763680695826081

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Low Gross - Women's Senior 50-64

“
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BARB ARSENAULT
SHERRY BRINE
AMBER LYNN COWAN
TRUDY SOMERS-LAMB
AUDREY NICOLL

GAIL MITCHELL
SARAH Dennis

ANITA BEZEAU

Total
To Par
Gross

+38
+51
+54
+58
+62
+62
+66

91 81

84
98
99
99
103
107
106

96
95
97
101
101
97
102

Gross
172
180
193
196
200
204
204
208


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685536632402655151?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763278948611648
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763278948611647
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763278948611645
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763278948611644
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763278948611643
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763278948611642
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763278948611646
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763278948611641

Low Net - Women's Senior 50-64

Playlng Total
E
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2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

BARB ARSENAULT
SHERRY BRINE
AUDREY NICOLL

GAIL MITCHELL
AMBER LYNN COWAN
ANITA BEZEAU

TRUDY SOMERS-LAMB
SARAH Dennis

SUNDAY Leaderboard

18
27
28
22
29
23
21

172
180
200
204
193
208
196
204

Total
To Par
Net

+2
+4
+6
+7
+8
+8
+20

Total

66
72
75
76
77
76
86

78
74
73
73
73
74
76

136
144
146
148
149
150
150
162


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685613746426525650?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763723913934507
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763723913934506
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763723880380070
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763723880380069
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763723913934504
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763723880380068
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763723880380071
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763723913934505

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Low Gross - Women's Master Div. 65+

“
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SUSAN HENNIGAR
LINDA Weckman
MARLENE WARREN
HOLLY CHANDLER
RUTH CHRISTIAN
ROSEMARY MacINNES
TRUDY LANGILLE
AUDREY HARTLIN
LINDA OLIVER

Total
To Par
Gross

+48
+50
+57
+61
+72
+76
+84
+87

91 96

94

98

101
102
106
108
113
118

96
94
98
101
108
110
113
111

Gross
187
190
192
199
203
214
218
226
229


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685537687924422578?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763327837419081
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763327837419080
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763327803864645
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763327837419079
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763327803864644
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763327803864643
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763327803864642
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763327803864641
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763327837419078

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Low Net - Women's Master Div. 65+

Playlng Total
E
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MARLENE WARREN
SUSAN HENNIGAR
RUTH CHRISTIAN
HOLLY CHANDLER
LINDA Weckman
ROSEMARY MacINNES
AUDREY HARTLIN
TRUDY LANGILLE
LINDA OLIVER

19
27
24
19
29
35
30
26

192
187
203
199
190
214
226
218
229

Total
To Par
Net

+7

+7

+9
+10
+14
+14
+16
+35

Total
ﬂ

72
75
77
75
77
78
78
92

77
74
74
77
79
78
80
85

140
149
149
151
152
156
156
158
177


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685615144136390613?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763773171840688
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763773171840692
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763773171840687
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763773171840690
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763773171840691
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763773171840686
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763773171840684
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763773171840685
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763773171840689

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SUNDAY Leaderboard

GOLF CLUB GOLF CLUB

Overall Gross - Girls Junior 12-18

Total
Player To Par Total
Gross Gross

CAYDEN Cowan +67 102 107
BRIA COWAN +101 131 112


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685504492961052566?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763038430443022
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763038430443021

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SUNDAY Leaderboard

GOLF CLUB

Low Net - Girls Junior 12-18

Total
Player Playing Total e
Handlcap Gross Net
1 CAYDEN Cowan -5
2 BRIA COWAN 15

GOLF CLUB

Total
66 71 137


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685616285289068504?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763824073914038
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763824073914037

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SUNDAY Leaderboard

GOLF CLUB GOLF CLUB

Low Gross - Junior Boys 12-14

Total

Player To Par Total

Gross Gross
Elliott Bishop +51 191

Evan Nauss +96 116 120
3 Owen Swinimer +98 119 119 238


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8717811358495716887?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763868835526329
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763868835526327
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763868835526328

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SUNDAY Leaderboard

GOLF CLUB GOLF CLUB

Low Net - Junior Boys 12-14

Playing Total ValEl Total

ToP

“ Net i Net
1 Elliott Bishop 191 +5

2 Owen Swinimer +38 178
3 Evan Nauss 27 236 +42 89 93 182


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8717813711332488730?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763913664247484
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763913664247483
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720763913630693050

A 2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP A

SUNDAY Leaderboard

Skins - Men's White Tee

Monty Mader 2 Birdie on 5, Birdie on 15
RICKY RAFUSE 1 Birdie on 8

JOE GREEN 1 Birdie on 6
PETER COWAN 1 Birdie on 17
PATRICK FRASER 1 Birdie on 1
CHAD Pearson 1 Birdie on 12


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685144772840568708?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762589337925490
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762589337925489
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762589337925491
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762589337925496
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762589337925497
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720762589337925498

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

CHESTER_ SUNDAY Leaderboard Z/}b)\

GOLF CLUB

Skins - Men's Gold Tee

N N R

TERRY CHRISTIAN 2 Birdie on 1, Paron 7
EDWARD LANGILLE 1 Birdie on 16
Blake Chandler 1 Birdie on 3
ARTHUR ARMSTRONG 1 Par on 5
PAUL ROBINSON 1 Birdie on 13


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8685144792704792453?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720364155254650483
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720364155221096047
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720364155221096048
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720364155221096049
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720364155221096050

2022 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

CHESTER_ SUNDAY Leaderboard Z/}b/q\

GOLF CLUB

Skins - Women's

SHERRY BRINE 2 Par on 10, Birdie on 15
BARB ARSENAULT 2 Birdie on 2, Birdie on 4
SARAH Dennis 1 Par on 9
LESLEY Jordan 1 Par on 18


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8717511504548640767?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720364950427580278
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720364950427580280
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720364950427580274
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8720364950427580277
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